FuzzyScan
Extend-Range/Low-Power
60/80mm CCD Scanner
P All-in-one universal host interface
( for more than 60 host machine )
P Long distance bar code image capture
( from contact up to 12” )
P Extremely low power consumption

2. All (**) functions are special bonus for enhanced bar code applications.
3. Universal linking interface requires optional interface cable converters for each individual host machine.
Ordering Information
Model No. Description Remark
FBC-3620/3820 60/80mm FuzzyScan Lite series
PC-AT/PS-2 keyboard wedge CCD scanner
FBC-3630/3830 60/80mm FuzzyScan Lite series
RS-232 interface CCD scanner
FBC-3660/3860 60/80mm FuzzyScan GOLD series
universal interface CCD scanner w/o cable converter (*)
Optional cable converter required
FBC-3670/3870 60/80mm FuzzyScan JADE  series
Japanese interface CCD scanner w/o cable converter (*)
Optional cable converter required
FBC-3680/3880 60/80mm FuzzyScan DIAMOND series
universal interface CCD scanner w/o cable converter (**)
Optional cable converter required
[ IMPORTANT NOTICE ]
(*) : FuzzyScan GOLD/JADE series CCD scanners are universal interface models. These scanners are coming with main cable